

STORAGE: Store at room temperature. Exposure to heat, light or air can have negative effects related to product quality. Therefore keep out of direct light or heat. Keep sealed when not in use.

WARNING: This product is only intended for use by healthy adults over 18 years of age. Consult your physician before using this product if you are taking any prescription or over the counter medications or supplements. Do not use this product if you are pregnant, expect to become pregnant or are nursing. Do not use this product if you are at risk or are being treated for any medical condition or if you are taking a MAO inhibitor. **KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.**

* 6 GRAMS OF BCAAs PER SERVING

* These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

Exclusively Developed & Manufactured For:
MusclePharm® Corp.
4400 Vanowen Street, Burbank, CA 91506 USA
Made in a cGMP Registered Facility



AN OPTIMIZED BCAA READY TO DELIVER[▼]

MusclePharm® BCAA delivers the ideal amount of branched-chain amino acids to support muscle development and maintenance. Our clinically-studied 3:1:2 ratio of Leucine to Isoleucine to Valine provides 6 grams of branched-chain amino acids per serving.[▼]

Give your body what it's been asking for.[▼]

KEY FEATURES

- ✓ PERFECT FOR BEFORE, DURING AND AFTER TRAINING[▼]
- ✓ 6 GRAMS OF BCAAs[▼]
- ✓ SUPPORTS RECOVERY[▼]



BANNED
SUBSTANCE
TESTED



BCAA

OPTIMIZED BRANCHED-CHAIN AMINO ACIDS

GRAPE
NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS
DIETARY SUPPLEMENT
NET WT. 235.8 G (0.52 LBS)



30
SERVINGS

SUGGESTED USE: Mix one serving (1 scoop) of MusclePharm® BCAA in 8-12 fl. oz. of cold water and consume before, during, or after training. Use as part of a healthy diet and exercise program.[▼]

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 7.86 g (1 scoop)
Servings Per Container: 30

Amount Per Serving	% DV*
L-Leucine 3 g	†
L-Valine 2 g	†
L-Isoleucine 1 g	†

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
† Daily value not established

Other Ingredients: Citric Acid, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Sucralose, Silicon Dioxide, Fruit & Vegetable Juice (Color)

ALLERGEN WARNING: This product was produced in a facility that may also process ingredients containing milk, eggs, fish, shellfish, tree nuts, peanuts, wheat and soybeans.